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Material_Material_Matériau_Material

Porcelana Sanitária
Vitreous China

Características
Features
Características
Caractéristiques

Dimensões_Dimensions_Dimensiones_Dimensions

495 x 350 x 325

Bidé Suspenso_Wall-Hung Bidet_Bidé Suspendido_Bidet Suspendue

Peso_Weight_Peso_Poids

Embalagem_Package_Caja_Embalage

20 KG

21 KG | 555 x 365 x 445

REF.

G 8 0 9 0 2 11

Kit Fixação 
Fixing kit
Kit de fijación
Kit de fixation

Peças Sobresselentes
Spare Parts
Piezas de Recambio
Pièces Détachées

495

350

60

180

400320
310

Palete_Pallet_Palet_Palette

18 UN | 492 KG | 1100 x 1200 x 1850(cm)


